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200912180004
63050

12/18/2009
12:00:09

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

23 124 Instr
#:20050315000
115560

Lot#:9 Book:23
Pg:124
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
1

200903190001
03160

03/19/2009
02:07:07

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GURLEY,
MICHAEL E JR

40 54 Lot#:108 Blk:24
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200903260001
11670

03/26/2009
11:54:48

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUITAR
GALLERY INC

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200903260001
11680

03/26/2009
11:54:49

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUITAR
GALLERY INC

200903260001
11670

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200907020002
55340

07/02/2009
12:32:09

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JAN SALIM S 35 52 Lot#:170
Book:35 Pg:52
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE IV
FINAL PLAT

200907240002
84810

07/24/2009
09:41:05

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HITT RODNEY
L

21 133 Lot#:521
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

200907220002
82550

07/22/2009
02:02:34

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OVERSTREET
RANDY

38 26 Lot#:14-03
Blk:14 Book:38
Pg:26 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE IIIB


