Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912180004 63050	12/18/2009 12:00:09	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION			23	124	Instr #:20050315000 115560	Lot#:9 Book:23 Pg:124 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 1
200903190001	03/19/2009 02:07:07	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GURLEY, MICHAEL E JR			40	54		Lot#:108 Blk:24 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200903260001 11670	03/26/2009 11:54:48	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUITAR GALLERY INC						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200903260001 11680	03/26/2009 11:54:49	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUITAR GALLERY INC					200903260001 11670	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907020002 55340	07/02/2009 12:32:09	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAN SALIM S			35	52		Lot#:170 Book:35 Pg:52 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
200907240002 84810	07/24/2009 09:41:05	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HITT RODNEY L			21	133		Lot#:521 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
200907220002 82550	07/22/2009 02:02:34	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERSTREET RANDY			38	26		Lot#:14-03 Blk:14 Book:38 Pg:26 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE IIIB